
CERNAT GLIGOR

POPOVICI VASILE.DANUT

PASCA IOSIF

TUNS CRACIUN

TIMSAC VASILE

DEHELEAN IOAN

MADALINA MARIOARA

CAZACU SOFIA

TIRLE LUCRETIA

CERNAT IOANA

URSULESCU GEORGINA

RUS MARIOARA

MARTA FLORICA

URSA FLORICA

BISCA ANA

CIURLEA AURICA.MARIOARA

IANC NORICA

LULAS MARIA ECATERINA

URSULESCU ALINA.VIORICA

BANEU CATALIN.RAUL

1575

L28t
t28t
2006

t7L2
t28t
1968

t2gt
L28t
7281

L28L
2010

1811

t282
L28L

2139

t28t
1790

t28t
t649

640 CONOP/CoNOP

s21 CONOP/CONOP

26 CONOP/CONOP

0 coNoP/coNoP
0 coNoP/coNoP

74 CONOP/CONOP

0 coNoP/coNoP
s38 C0N0P/CoNoP
s32 CONOP/CONOP

6s5 CONOP/CONOP

964 CONOP/CONOP

o coNoP/coNoP
o coNoP/coNoP
0 coNoP/coNoP

490 CONOP/CONOP

0 coNoP/coNoP
1113 CONOP/CONOP

0 coNoP/CONOP

870 CONOP/CONOP

s44 CONOP/CONOP



DRAGAN LIVIA

KOVACS MARIA

ARDELEAN EMILIA

TOMA DOINA.AURORA

CAZACINCU ELENA

MANIAVIRGINIA

STAVARU I FLORICA

DANELIUC ANA

GLIGOR RODICA

ALBULESCU MARGARETA

NICOARA DANUTA

N ICOARA LAURENTI U-N ELU

NICOARA LIVI U-CALIN.VASI LE

DRAGAN DEN ISA-EMAN UELA

1452

1745

t28t
1s09

t294
t434
t573
1843

1859

t28t
L28t
1385

t28t
L28L

O MILOVA

O MILOVA

179 MILOVA

O MILOVA

79 MTLoVA/CONOP

555 MILOVA

O MILOVA

0 MtLovA/coNoP
751 MTLOVA/CONOP

126 MTLOVA/CONOP

761 MTLOVA/CONOP

637 MTLOVA/CONOP

637 MTLOVA/CONOP

1254 MILOVA/CONOP



MATEESCU OVI DI U.N ICOLAI E

FURDIUC PETRU

OPREA VASILE

SOCOSAN IOAN

CHELMAGAN LIDIA

JURJIVIORICA

SOCOSAN FLOARE-LUCIA

FIZEDEAN VIORICA

TANASA ELISABETA

ZELENAK IULIANNA

DRAGANESCU ELENA

BURACIUC ELENA

GABOR ELISAVETA

MITIGUS LIVIA

FILIPOI ELISABETA

ASOFIEI MARIA

DRAGOS MARIANA

COJOCARU FLORICA

BUHA NICOLITA

TIMOFTE ELENA

PAULISAN ANA

BORLEA LAVIN IA-ELEONO RA

DUBESTEAN MARIA

JU RJ I FLORICA-MARIOARA

MOSTIOR M IHAELA-DORICA

MARIAN FLORICA-LIVIA

DULHAZ BOGDAN.CASIAN

MOGA ANDREIA.MARIA

1509

1834

t28t
1895

1806

7844
1355

t28t
L28t
2tt3
t28t
21,62

1927

1389

t284
t28t
1287
t28t
1631

L28t
7628
1490

1635

t678
t28L
LzBT

t28t
t28L

0 oDvos
o oDvos/coNoP

199 oDVOS

o oDvos/coNoP
0 oDvos
0 coM oDvos

238 ODVOS/CONOP

32s ODVOS

28 oDVOS

O ODVOS

358 oDVOS

O SAT ODVOS

0 oDvos/coNoP
O SAT ODVOS

948 ODVOS/CONOP

538 oDVOS

184 ODVOS/CONOP

9s oDVOS/CONOP

0 oDvos/coNoP
15 oDVOS/CONOP

o oDVos/coNoP
o oDvos/coNoP
O ODVOS

o oDvos/coNoP
1240 ODVOS/CONOP

1280 ODVOS/CONOP

1264 ODVOS/CONOP

1201 oDVOS/CONOP



COVACI-BIRTA IOSIF

NEGRUT ILIE

HATCAU JENICA

ANESCU AUREL

MANICI ROMAN.LUCIAN

CHELMAGAN ELENA

JURMA ILEANA

LEANCA VOICHITA

TAMAS CORNELIA

CATALINESCU FLOAREA

CRACIUN VIOARA

CROITORU MANDITA

LAZARONI ELENA

IOJA AURICA

GIUBEGA FLOAREA

OLARI MARIANA

CHIRITESCU MARIA

CANA MARIA

FRANCESCU MIRELA-LUI\

SUCIU FLOARE

VASICA ELENA

GASPAR MARIANA

MIRZA MARIA

ANESCU MARIA-CORNEL

GASPAR ILEANA

IANCU IOANA

URSACIUC GEAMILA

O BELOTINT

o BELoTTNT/CONOP

0 BELoTINT/CONOP

0 BELOTINT/CONOP

s90 BELOTTNT/CoNOP

O BELOTINT

O BELOTINT

0 BELOTTNT/CONoP

0 BELOTTNT/CONOP

O BELOTINT

O BELOTINT

156 BELOTINT

789 BELOTINT

O BELOTINT

329 BELOTINT

T38 BELOTINT

o BELOTTNT/CONOP

0 BELOTTNT/CONOP

484 BELOTTNT/CONOP

466 BELOTTNT/CONOP

821 BELOTTNT/CONOP

0 BELOTTNT/CONOP

O BELOTINT

0 BELOTTNT/CONOP

489 BELOTINT/CONOP

437 BETOTTNT/CONOP

0 BELOTINT/CONOP

L844

2002

L919

1688

t28L
1316

1483

1380

1530

1878

t672
1304

t28t
20Lt
t28L
L28L

t9t4
t29t
L281

L287

t28t
1770

t725
1330.

7281

1301

2018



NUME

IANCULESCU AUREL

BUTAR AUREL-MIRCEA

DUGULESCU VASILE

HANDOREAN ILIE

ROCA TRAIAN

CROITOR VIOREL

IORGA CORNEL

JOROVLEA CORNEL-MIHAI

DUGULESCU OVIDIU-IOAN

DUGULESCU IOAN-VIOREL

STOICESCU LIDIA

IANCULESCU ILEANA

BOGDAN FLOARE.MARIA

DUGULESCU VIENA

SOIMOSAN SILVIA

MOLDOVAN MINERVA

MANUILA FELICIA

SAVULESCU DORINA

KING MARIA

FARKAS FLOAREA

HERTA MARIOARA

HANDOREAN ANA

MIHAI MARCUS

MIHAI NARCIS

MIHAI EUNICIA.ELENA

PAS_SOC

1920

t28L
2036

t62l
1453

L28t
1606

t28t
1343

1606

t28L
1507

L28L

L28L

t292
L28L

L284

1307

1524
L54L
1960

L282
L287

t28t
t679

L0c

O CHELMAC

470 CHELMAC/I

O CHELMAC

0 CHELMAC/I

0 CHELMAC/I

390 CHELMAC/I

O CHELMAC/I

12 CHELMAC/(

0 CHELMAC/I

O CHELMAC

358 CHELMAC/|

O CHELMAC

446 CHELMAC

65 CHELMAC

678 CHELMAC

614 CHELMAC

538 CHELMAC/|

0 CHELMAC/{

0 CHELMAC/|

0 cHELMAC/|

0 CHELMAC/|

463 CHELMAC/I

642 CHELMAC/|

642 CHELMAC/{

642 CHELMAC/I

VENIT



NUME.PRENUME-BENEFICIAR

CRAI.APOSTOL CALEB

CRISTEA ANA

SAVULESCU GHEORGHE

BAN MARIA

GIURA EVELYN ADELINA ABELA

URS AUREL

HUDISTEANU ELENA

COMSA MARIO SAMUEL

COVACI U FLO RICA.CO DRUTA

SINTEAN RODICA

GI U RA SEBASTIAN ALEXAN DRU

CRISAN EMIL-FLAVIUS

VARZA MARIAN DANIEL

ARDELEAN ANDREEA N ICOLETA

FARCAS LUCAS DANIEL

COVACI N ICOLAE.SE BASTIAN

DAVID VIORICA

COSTE FLORIAN

COSTAN ALEXANDRU

LOCALITATE.DOMICILIU

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

CONOP

NR-CLADIRE

t43
18

20

240

72

105

222
44C

106

45A

220
724,

68

54

230

105

213

69

208



ANLUNA-PLATA

2024t0

202410

202410

2024t0
2024L0

2024t0
2024L0

202410

STRADA

BELOTINT, Str.

BEL0TINT, str,

BELOTINT, str,

BELOTINT, str.

BELOTINT, Str.

BELOTINT, str.

BELOTINT, str.

BELOTINT, str.

NR-CLADIRE

721"

51

t29
249

3

207

266

61

N UM E.PREN U M E.BENEFICIAR

CALEANU SORINELA MARIA

MIRZA DORIN MARIUS

CATALINESCU MARINEL

ILIES ANA

STASIUC ALEXANDRU

STOINESCU SOFIA VIOARA

DOBRA G IULIANA.MARIOARA

PERA ADAM



NUM E-PRENUM E-BENEFICIAR

SERBAN ADELIN CATALIN

NISTOR CORNELIA

BUZ OTNIEL

MITAR AURICA

LEI DORIN. PETRU

MALATESCU MARIA

DANDU ADINA

KREUTZER FLORIN PETRU

ROTARESCU VIOREL IOAN

RASCA MARIA

VACARESCU SOFIA ELENA

STRADA

CHELMAC, str,

CHELMAC, stT,

CHELMAC, str.

CHELMAC, str. PRINCIPALA

CHELMAC, str.
CHELMAC, str.
CHELMAC, str.

CHELMAC, str,

CHELMAC, str.

CHELMAC, str.
CHELMAC, str.

NR.CLADIRE

4A

156a

18A

88A

204
L24

183

42

42

232
7A



NU M E.PRENUM E-BENEFICIAR

LAZAR FLOAREA

DRAGAN NA]ALIA GESICA

MARTIN SIMONA

BUTACI SORIN VIOREL

DRAGAN MARIAN.LEONARD

COVACI IONITA.MARIAN

LACATIS CONSTANTIN

MIHALY LUCIA

PISAU IOAN

GLIGOR TALIA

HANTA CODRUT IONEL

REPEDE EMANUEL ALEXANDRU

KOLCSAR KAROLY

LINGURAR GHEORGHE

NICULA CARMEN CLARA

NEGRU VIORICA

BOTAN MARIA

LUKOVSCKI IOAIII.STEFAN

SUMMER FLORIN-AUREL

DRAGAN OLIVIA MARISA

IORGU CONSTANDACHE

STRADA

MILOVA, str.

MlL0VA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str, PRINCI PALA

MlLOVA, str.

MILOVA, str,

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str,

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.
MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

MILOVA, str.

NR-CLADIRE

8B

t7

585 A

181

90A

40

40

169 B

99

tL4
52

46

t57
53

464
27

19

107A

96

t7
4t



N U M E-PREN U M E-BEN EFICIAR

ZOTA NELU

VERDES TUDOR ZIAN

MARTIAN GHEORGHE

DRAGANESCU ANGELA

CIUREA AUREL

ANDRAS MARIA

DULHAZ COSMINA

PLANTOS AURELIA

SALAJAN FLORIN ADRIAN

MAISTOR PASCUTA

BERLA EUFROSINA

PUSCAS LILIANA

MATEESCU ELISAVETA

FIZEDEAN DOINA VIOLETA

ROMAN DOINA

HANDRU AUREL

STRADA

ODVOS, str.

0DVOS, str,

0DV0S, str.

0DVOS, str.

ODVOS, str,

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.
ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.
ODVOS, str.

ODVOS, str.

NR-CLADIRE

78

878

156

56

69

zls
1.48

96

21.6

101

tt6
55

L74
9

L40


